
Community Satisfaction Index
on Hospital Services of Dr. Iskak
General Hospital Tulungagung

2019
by Indasah Supriyanto

Submission date: 14-Apr-2022 03:44PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1810479425
File name: SICH_AGUSTUS_2020_PROSIDING_INTERNASIONAL_15.pdf (481.85K)
Word count: 7232
Character count: 38781



1

3

5

8

9

11

14

23
30



3

8

10

18

25

29



4

4

9

11

17



6

7

21

26



8

13

19



1

24

32



22



27



28





4

16

20

31



14



2

12

13

15

20









13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Community Satisfaction Index on Hospital Services of Dr. Iskak
General Hospital Tulungagung 2019
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

knepublishing.com
Internet Source

www.arcjournals.org
Internet Source

jurnal.globalhealthsciencegroup.com
Internet Source

jurnal.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

jp.feb.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

www.bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Padang
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

repository.unida.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unpas.ac.id
Internet Source

www.iosrjournals.org
Internet Source

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

I K Dewi, Hardin, S Sampara, H Baharuddin, M
S Nuh, D Andara, F M Ramadhan, Haniarti, R
M Rukka, A Amrullah. "Implementation of
public services with a legal system approach
in the “welfare state” framework to overcome
disasters", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2019
Publication

jeams.unmerbaya.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijbel.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Arkansas, Fort
Smith
Student Paper

www.gssrr.org
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

digilib.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijrrjournal.com
Internet Source

www.pertamedika-ihc.co.id
Internet Source

Mohamad Rofi'in, Sentot Imam Suprapto.
"Analysis of Patient Operation Interest in
Sumber Glagah Hospital, Mojokerto Regency",
Journal for Quality in Public Health, 2021
Publication

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Alifah Ratnawati, Noor Kholis. "Measuring the
service quality of BPJS health in Indonesia: a
sharia perspective", Journal of Islamic
Marketing, 2019
Publication

ijsrm.in
Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Izzah El Maila, Nurwijayanti Nurwijayanti,
Sentot Imam Suprapto. "Analysis Satisfaction
of Geriatri Outpatients Assessed From the
Quality of Service, Perception, and Response
Time in Karangploso Public Health Center,
Malang District", Journal for Quality in Public
Health, 2021
Publication

Susiyati Susiyati, Katmini Katmini.
"Determinants that Influence the Quality of
Outstanding Services on Patient Satisfaction
in dr. H. Moh. Anwar General Hospital
Sumenep District", Journal for Quality in Public
Health, 2021
Publication

eprints.perbanas.ac.id
Internet Source

iiste.org
Internet Source

jurnal.narotama.ac.id
Internet Source


